forcepoint.com
Forcepoint Network Security Platform
3500 Series
Modular high-performance connectivity and security
for campus networks and data centers
The Forcepoint 3500 series delivers high-speed networking
with strong protection for campus environments in a compact,
2U rack-mounted appliance. It combines Multi-Link™ SD-WAN

Hardware Warranty Upgrade - NBD
- Keep-The-Box
WNK
Hardware Warranty Upgrade - Same Day WS
URL filtering FPURL11X FPURL12X
Advanced Malware Detection & Protection *
AMDPFWS, AMDPFWM, AMDPFWL,
AMDPFWXL, AMDPFWXXL
Additional Virtual Contexts (100) FPVC100
Additional Virtual Contexts (250) FPVC250
3500 series spare AC power supply ACP3500
3500 series spare fan kit ACF3500
3500 series spare part SSD ACD3500
8 port Gb Ethernet RJ45 MODG8
8 port Gb Ethernet SFP MODGF8
4 port 10Gb Ethernet SFP+ MOD10F4
8 port 10Gb Ethernet SFP+ MOD10F8
2 port 25Gb Ethernet SFP28 MOD25F2
4 port 25Gb Ethernet SFP28 MOD25F4
2 port 40Gb Ethernet QSFP MOD40F2
1 port 100Gb Ethernet QSFP28 MOD100F1
8 port Gb Ethernet RJ45 Bypass Module MODG8B
4 Port Gb Ethernet SX Fiber Bypass Module MODGS4B
4 port 10Gb Ethernet Long Reach
Bypass Module
MOD10L4B
4 port 10Gb Ethernet Short Reach
Bypass Module
MOD10S4B
2 port 40 G Ethernet MPO Bypass MOD40F2B
© 2025 Forcepoint. Forcepoint and the FORCEPOINT logo are trademarks of Forcepoint.
All other trademarks used in this document are the property of their respective owners.
[FP-Network Security 3500 Series Datasheet] 15July2025
*  Contact your sales representative for suitable AMDP sandbox sizing